Texas Tech University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

HSC

HSC - Premium Cost

Student

Student & Spouse
Student & Child
Student, Spouse & Child

¥ B H P

Each Child, 2x max

8/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

1,229.00
2,458.00
2,458.00
3,687.00

©r B B

Early Summer
Returning Fall Spring/Summer
g pring/ New Students
9/1/2025 1/1/2026 5/1/2026
through through through
12/31/2025 8/31/2026 8/31/2026
979.00 $ 1,951.00 $ 987.00
1,958.00 $ 3,902.00 $ 1,974.00
1,958.00 $ 3,902.00 $ 1,974.00
2,937.00 $ 5,853.00 $ 2,961.00



