

HSC - Premium Cost

Texas Tech University  
 Student Health Insurance Plan  
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates  
 BCBS  
 HSC

	Fall	Returning Fall	Spring/Summer	Early Summer New Students
	8/1/2025 through 12/31/2025	9/1/2025 through 12/31/2025	1/1/2026 through 8/31/2026	5/1/2026 through 8/31/2026
<b>Medical</b>				
Student	\$ 1,229.00	\$ 979.00	\$ 1,951.00	\$ 987.00
Student & Spouse	\$ 2,458.00	\$ 1,958.00	\$ 3,902.00	\$ 1,974.00
Student & Child	\$ 2,458.00	\$ 1,958.00	\$ 3,902.00	\$ 1,974.00
Student, Spouse & Child	\$ 3,687.00	\$ 2,937.00	\$ 5,853.00	\$ 2,961.00

Each Child, 2x max